
Last Name First Name Email
Arnio Nick nicholi.arnio@rsandh.com

Barry Sean sean.barry@hdrinc.com

Barta Sharon sabarta@austin.rr.com

Bell Ronnie ronnie.bell@austintexas.gov

Best Matthew Matthew.Best@hdrinc.com

Betit Andre andre.betit@traviscountytx.gov

Bollich Eric eric.bollich@austintexas.gov

Burk Brian brian.burk@traviscountytx.gov

Camacho Gonzalo gonzalo.camacho@yahoo.com

Carey David david.carey@jm‐engineer.com

Chandler Brian brian.chandler@dksassociates.com

Cherry Darold dcherry@trafficsignals.com

Christen Jack jchristen@emailatg.com

Dahal Shreeja sdahal@pape‐dawson.com

Do Tony tony.do@rpsgroup.com

Dukette Scott sdukette@pape‐dawson.com

Fowler Tom thomas.fowler@kimley‐horn.com

Gaal Matthew mgaal@emailatg.com

Gerrity Tom tjgerrity@gmail.com

Gheno Nicola nicola.gheno@stantec.com

Go Greg ggo@emailatg.com

Grimes Timothy Tim.Grimes@hdrinc.com

Hanuscin Stephen stephen.hanuscin@cedarparktexas.gov

Henry Charlie charlie.henry@dksassociates.com

Higgins Samuel sam.higgins@aecom.com

Hutchinson Joe joe.hutchinson@aecom.com

Ibarra Rick Richard.Ibarra@Dannenbaum.com

Jiang Nan nan.jiang@dksassociates.com

Kaiser Valerie valerie.kaiser@rsandh.com

Kaliszewski Adam Adam.Kaliszewski@txdot.gov

Lambert Scott scott.lambert@traviscountytx.gov

Lisska William William.lisska@rpsgroup.com

Loudon William wloudon@emailatg.com

Love Bennett bennett.love@rsandh.com

Magdaleno Alex alex.magdaleno@rsandh.com

Malsom Daniel dan.malsom@kimley‐horn.com

McKinney Claire cemckinney@garverusa.com

Moradi Saeed smoradi@se3.us

Mueller Derek derek.mueller@decorp.com

Newhouse Richard richardnew@aol.com

Odell Wade wade.odell@txdot.gov

Pollack Leslie leslie.pollack@hdrinc.com

Ratke Stephen stephen.ratke@dot.gov

Riojas Rafael riojas91@gmail.com

Schwerdtfeger James james.schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com

St Germain Matthew mstgermain@pape‐dawson.com

Stone Cody cstone@emailatg.com

Subedi Rima rsubedi@pape‐dawson.com

Torres Anamaria anamaria.torres@stantec.com

Van De Walle Brian Brian.Vandewalle@austintexas.gov

Veladi Reza reza.veladi@austintexas.gov

Wallach Ben bwallach@emailatg.com

Williams Logan Logan.Williams@cedarparktexas.gov

Wood Chad cwood@lja.com

Wuebben Grant gwuebben@pape‐dawson.com
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